Land Use File Number: CA 24- 003

Type Code Amendment

Request

Application Name Stormwater Code Amendments
Site Location All Lands within the City of Eugene
Initial Request Stormwater Code Update

Planner Jeff Gepper
Phone ( ) -

Email JGepper@eugene-or.gov

Event
Application Received

Mail Public Notice - Planning Comm
PH
Legal Ad

Planning Commission Public Hearing
Recommendation
Recommendation

Deliberations

Deliberations

Mail Public Notice - City Council
City Council Public Hearing

City Council Decision

Events
Date
07/22/24

08/20/24

08/30/24
09/24/24

11/12/24
11/12/24

11/12/24

11/12/24

02/07/25
02/18/25

03/10/25

Status

Record Held
Open
Recommend
Approval
Recommend
Approval

Held & Closed

Held & Closed

Held & Closed

Approved
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City of Eugene

Planning & Development
Building and Permit Services
Date: 8/20/2025

Comment
Inititiated by City
Council on July 22,
2024

Record Open for
Planning
Commission Review
until November 5,
2024. Any
comments received
after this date will
still be accepted, but
only reviewed by the
City Council.

Work Session also
scheduled for
January 27, 2025.
Ord. 20723 and
20724

Tax Lots
Map Tax Lot Areain Acres
00000000 = 00000 0.00



